
Age 35 & Up, Family 



Age 35 & Up, Individual



Age 21-34, Family



Age 21-34, Individual



Lives beyond a 30 mile radius of Ada



Age 35 & Up, Family



Age 35 & Up, Individual



Age 21-34, Individual or Family

O a k  H i l l s
2 0 2 1  N E W  M E M B E R S H I P  I N F O R M A T I O N  

G o l f  &  C o u n t r y  C l u b

Family Golf 



Individual Golf 



Associate Family Golf 



Associate Individual Golf
 

Non-Residential Golf



Family Social 



Individual Social 



Associate Social 

$1000



$1000



$500



$500



$500



$250



$250



$250

Membership 

Categories

Monthly 

Dues

 
Initiation

fees

All Memberships incur a monthly food & alcohol minimum  of $30 for Golf and $60 for Social.

Description

$362



$329



$219



$197



$175



$109



$87



$54

Join the ONLY private Club in Ada, Ok! Stop by the Club House for a tour
or call us @ 580-332-3744 ext. 2 or 3.   

 PRISTINE 18 HOLE GOLF COURSE
MONTHLY SOCIAL EVENTS 
WEEKLY DINING SPECIALS & HAPPY HOURS 
PRIVATE POOL W/ FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE
JUNIOR SUMMER GOLF, TENNIS, & SWIM PROGRAMS 


