OAK HILLS GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

2021 NEW MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION

- ✓ PRISTINE 18 HOLE GOLF COURSE
- ✓ MONTHLY SOCIAL EVENTS
- ✓ WEEKLY DINING SPECIALS & HAPPY HOURS
- ✓ PRIVATE POOL W/ FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE
- JUNIOR SUMMER GOLF, TENNIS, & SWIM PROGRAMS

Join the ONLY private Club in Ada, Ok! Stop by the Club House for a tour or call us @ 580-332-3744 ext. 2 or 3.

MEMBERSHIP Categories	DESCRIPTION	INITIATION FEES	MONTHLY Dues
Family Golf	Age 35 & Up, Family	\$1000	\$362
Individual Golf	Age 35 & Up, Individual	\$1000	\$329
Associate Family Golf	Age 21-34, Family	\$500	\$219
Associate Individual Golf	Age 21-34, Individual	\$500	\$197
Non-Residential Golf	Lives beyond a 30 mile radius of Ada	\$500	\$175
Family Social	Age 35 & Up, Family	\$250	\$109
Individual Social	Age 35 & Up, Individual	\$250	\$87
Associate Social	Age 21-34, Individual or Family	\$250	\$54

All Memberships incur a monthly food & alcohol minimum of \$30 for Golf and \$60 for Social.